2023 John Lies Freshman and Sophmore Girls Gymnastics Invite

Hosted by: Naperville Central High School Saturday January 14,2023
Team Results

Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total
1 Geneva 33.350 «y 27.800 ¢y 29.700  32.850 ¢ 123.700
2 Lincoln Way COOp 32.800 o 26.450 5 29.100 » 30.800 g 119.150
3 LyonS TOWﬂShlp 32.400 3 26.700 oy 27.400 s 31.250 (o 117.750
4 Neuqua Valley 32175 « 22.800 « 28.450 s 30.000 g 113.425
5 Naperville North 31.975 s 18.600  28.350 «, 30.650 «» 109.575
6 Batavia 31.900 ¢ 17.800 ¢y 20.550 ) 30.200 sy 100.450
7 Naperville Central 30.000 » 16.200 7y 23.400 ¢ 28.700 , 98.300
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2023 John Lies Freshman and Sophmore Girls Gymnastics Invite

Saturday January 14,2023

All - Around Order of Finish

Name
Liliana Gemmell
Alexis Weber
Katherine Tucker
Ava Mehran
Amber Flores
Paige Flanigan
Annie Fellinger
Beyza Consentino
Emily Tang
Maggie Denja
Haasini Some
Hannah Buhle
Anna Steele
Rhea Ganpule
Kelly Melnikoff
Mae Binkowski
Alice Wang
Tia Nanninga
Ronnie Grinnip
Kimani Smith
Anna Belanger
Bella Moran
Addie Herman

Yr.

0

School
Lincoln Way Coop
Geneva
Lyons Township
Geneva
Lincoln Way Coop
Geneva
Geneva
Geneva
Naperville North
Lyons Township
Neuqua Valley
Lincoln Way Coop
Batavia
Naperville North
Naperville North
Naperville Central
Naperville North
Naperville Central
Neuqua Valley
Naperville Central
Naperville Central
Batavia
Batavia

Vault
8.275
8.350
8.150
8.300
8.225
8.250
7.900
8.450
8.325
8.050
8.400
8.100
8.150
7.600
8.100
7.700
7.750
7.700
7.800
7.500
7.100
8.150
0.000

Bars
7.400
7.100
6.600
6.700
6.950
6.800
7.200
6.700
6.500
6.500
6.800
5.200
5.600
4.500
4.300
4.300
3.300
4.500
4.000
4.300
2.600
5.500
0.000

Beam
8.300
7.750
7.600
7.475
7.550
7.325
7.150
6.400
7.050
6.500
5.150
6.850
6.200
7.450
6.850
5.950
7.000
6.450
5.600
6.400
4.600
0.000
5.500

Floor
7.500
7.700
8.400
8.250
7.900
8.150
8.100
8.350
7.200
7.400
7.400
7.600
7.700
7.850
8.050
8.200
7.550
6.800
7.150
5.000
7.000
7.650
7.100

Score
31.475
30.900
30.750
30.725
30.625
30.525
30.350
29.900
29.075
28.450
27.750
27.750
27.650
27.400
27.300
26.150
25.600
25.450
24.550
23.200
21.300
21.300
12.600

Average
7.8688
7.7250
7.6875
7.6813
7.6563
7.6313
7.5875
7.4750
7.2688
7.1125
6.9375
6.9375
6.9125
6.8500
6.8250
6.5375
6.4000
6.3625
6.1375
5.8000
5.3250
7.1000
6.3000



2023 John Lies Freshman and Sophmore Girls Gymnastics Invite
Hosted by: Naperville Central High School Saturday January 14,2023

Vault Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Beyza Consentino Geneva 0.00 8.450
2 Haasini Some Neuqua Valley 0.00 8.400
3 Alexis Weber Geneva 0.00 8.350
4 Emily Tang Naperville North 0.00 8.325
5 Ava Mehran . Geneva 0.00 8.300
6 Liliana Gemmell 0 Lincoln Way Coop 0.00 8.275
7 Paige Flanigan . Geneva 0.00 8.250
8 Amber Flores 0 Lincoln Way Coop 0.00 8.225
9 Marissa Lacny 0 Lincoln Way Coop 0.00 8.200
9 Lizzy Johnson Batavia 0.00 8.200
1" Fabi Gipson Neuqua Valley 0.00 8.175
12 Katherine Tucker Lyons Township 0.00 8.150
12 Anna Steele Batavia 0.00 8.150
12 Bella Moran Batavia 0.00 8.150
15 Kelly Melnikoff Naperville North 0.00 8.100
15 CJ Borkowski Lyons Township 0.00 8.100
15 Suzie Avakian . Lyons Township 0.00 8.100
15 Hannah Buhle 0 Lincoln Way Coop 0.00 8.100
19 Maggie Denja Lyons Township 0.00 8.050
20 Bella Wojtulewicz Lyons Township 0.00 7.900
20 Annie Fellinger Geneva 0.00 7.900
22 Ronnie Grinnip Neuqua Valley 0.00 7.800
22 Lillian Marx Neuqua Valley 0.00 7.800
22 Kenzie Meyer . Naperville North 0.00 7.800
22 Bliss Ward 0 Lincoln Way Coop 0.00 7.800
26 Alice Wang Naperville North 0.00 7.750
27 Tia Nanninga Naperville Central 0.00 7.700
27 Mae Binkowski Naperville Central 0.00 7.700
29 Ayonna Niyogi Neuqua Valley 0.00 7.600
29 Rhea Ganpule Naperville North 0.00 7.600
31 Kimani Smith Naperville Central 0.00 7.500
32 Sam Sipes Batavia 0.00 7.400
33 Anna Belanger Naperville Central 0.00 7.100



2023 John Lies Freshman and Sophmore Girls Gymnastics Invite
Hosted by: Naperville Central High School Saturday January 14,2023

Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Liliana Gemmell 0 Lincoln Way Coop 0.00 7.400
2 Anyla Feiner . Lyons Township 0.00 7.300
3 Annie Fellinger . Geneva 0.00 7.200
4 Alexis Weber . Geneva 0.00 7.100
5 Amber Flores 0 Lincoln Way Coop 0.00 6.950
6 Marissa Lacny 0 Lincoln Way Coop 0.00 6.900
7 Haasini Some . Neuqua Valley 0.00 6.800
7 Paige Flanigan . Geneva 0.00 6.800
9 Beyza Consentino . Geneva 0.00 6.700
9 Ava Mehran . Geneva 0.00 6.700
11 Katherine Tucker . Lyons Township 0.00 6.600
12 Emily Tang . Naperville North 0.00 6.500
12 Maggie Denja . Lyons Township 0.00 6.500
14 Kate Polomsky . Lyons Township 0.00 6.300
14 Cora Haussermann . Lyons Township 0.00 6.300
16 Fabi Gipson . Neuqua Valley 0.00 6.000
16 Faith Zeisloft . Neuqua Valley 0.00 6.000
18 Anna Steele . Batavia 0.00 5.600
19 Bella Moran . Batavia 0.00 5.500
20 Hannah Buhle 0 Lincoln Way Coop 0.00 5.200
21 Rhea Ganpule . Naperville North 0.00 4.500
21 Tia Nanninga . Naperville Central 0.00 4.500
23 Kelly Melnikoff . Naperville North 0.00 4.300
23 Mae Binkowski . Naperville Central 0.00 4.300
23 Kimani Smith . Naperville Central 0.00 4.300
26 Ronnie Grinnip . Neuqua Valley 0.00 4.000
27 Aniela Ehrlicher . Neuqua Valley 0.00 3.600
27 Lizzy Johnson . Batavia 0.00 3.600
29 Alice Wang . Naperville North 0.00 3.300
30 Brielee Sturek . Naperville North 0.00 3.100
30 Monica Marrero . Naperville Central 0.00 3.100
30 Sam Sipes . Batavia 0.00 3.100
33 Anna Belanger . Naperville Central 0.00 2.600



2023 John Lies Freshman and Sophmore Girls Gymnastics Invite
Hosted by: Naperville Central High School Saturday January 14,2023

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Liliana Gemmell 0 Lincoln Way Coop 0.00 8.300
2 Faith Zeisloft Neuqua Valley 0.00 7.800
3 Alexis Weber Geneva 0.00 7.750
4 Shriya Patal Neuqua Valley 0.00 7.700
5 Katherine Tucker Lyons Township 0.00 7.600
6 Amber Flores Lincoln Way Coop 0.00 7.550
7 Ava Mehran Geneva 0.00 7.475
8 Rhea Ganpule Naperville North 0.00 7.450
9 Fabi Gipson Neuqua Valley 0.00 7.350
10 Paige Flanigan Geneva 0.00 7.325
11 Annie Dudley Lyons Township 0.00 7.200
12 Annie Fellinger Geneva 0.00 7.150
13 Emily Tang Naperville North 0.00 7.050
14 Alice Wang Naperville North 0.00 7.000
15 Kelly Melnikoff Naperville North 0.00 6.850
15 Hannah Buhle Lincoln Way Coop 0.00 6.850
17 Maggie Denja Lyons Township 0.00 6.500
18 Tia Nanninga Naperville Central 0.00 6.450
19 Kimani Smith Naperville Central 0.00 6.400
19 Marissa Lacny Lincoln Way Coop 0.00 6.400
19 Beyza Consentino Geneva 0.00 6.400
22 Anna Steele Batavia 0.00 6.200
23 Rachel Kaczor Lyons Township 0.00 6.100
24 Dylan Witzigreuter Naperville North 0.00 6.000
25 Mae Binkowski Naperville Central 0.00 5.950
26 Bridget Gilmartin Lyons Township 0.00 5.900
27 Bliss Ward Lincoln Way Coop 0.00 5.750
28 Ronnie Grinnip Neuqua Valley 0.00 5.600
29 Addie Herman Batavia 0.00 5.500
30 Sophie Vaja Batavia 0.00 5.200
31 Haasini Some Neuqua Valley 0.00 5.150
32 Anna Belanger Naperville Central 0.00 4.600
33 Taylor Bequeaith Naperville Central 0.00 4.000
34 Claire Smith Batavia 0.00 3.650
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Saturday January 14,2023

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Name
Katherine Tucker
Beyza Consentino

Ava Mehran
Mae Binkowski
Paige Flanigan
Annie Fellinger
Kelly Melnikoff

Claire Byrne
Ayonna Niyogi
Amber Flores
Rhea Ganpule

Bliss Ward
Lizzy Johnson

Alexis Weber

Anna Steele

Bella Moran
Hannah Buhle

Alice Wang

Shriya Patal
Liliana Gemmell
Chloe Russell
Haasini Some
Maggie Denja

Emily Tang
Ronnie Grinnip

Ali Kruger
Addie Herman
Anna Belanger

Lillian Marx

Tia Nanninga
Brianna Perkins

Taylor Bequeaith
Bella Punzio
Kimani Smith

Yr.

School
Lyons Township
Geneva
Geneva
Naperville Central
Geneva
Geneva
Naperville North
Lyons Township
Neuqua Valley
Lincoln Way Coop
Naperville North
Lincoln Way Coop
Batavia
Geneva
Batavia
Batavia
Lincoln Way Coop
Naperville North
Neuqua Valley
Lincoln Way Coop
Lyons Township
Neuqua Valley
Lyons Township
Naperville North
Neuqua Valley
Lyons Township
Batavia
Naperville Central
Neuqua Valley
Naperville Central
Naperville North
Naperville Central
Batavia
Naperville Central

Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

2023 John Lies Freshman and Sophmore Girls Gymnastics Invite
Hosted by: Naperville Central High School

Score
8.400
8.350
8.250
8.200
8.150
8.100
8.050
8.000
7.950
7.900
7.850
7.800
7.750
7.700
7.700
7.650
7.600
7.550
7.500
7.500
7.450
7.400
7.400
7.200
7.150
7.100
7.100
7.000
6.900
6.800
6.750
6.700
6.600
5.000



